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FTTH CATV optical mini receiver  is a mini in-door optical 
receiver whose RF output level is adjustable. It especially 
design for FTTP/FTTH application. 

High performance, low receiver optical power and lower 
cost is FTTH solution best selection for MSO. 

The Passive Optical Receiver is for a low cost FTTH net-
work. It has photodiodes with high response capacity, 
patented assembly, high reliability, no power supply and 
no maintenance.

The model with optical �lter and WDM can build all-opti-
cal networks based on WDM technology. 1550nm applies 
for
CATV RF and 1310 / 1490nm transmission is for G / EPON.

Product 
Overview



Main
Characteristics

• Optical Connector: SC/APC

• With RF Shielding Protection

• Exelent Linearity and Flatness

• Small and Cute Design for Easy Handlinge

• Lensed protection and high responsivity 
PDfor more performance

• Designed ForFTTH (Fiber To the Home 
Network 

• PVC Casing ( Actractive customized 
casecolours)

• Frequency range 40-1000MHz For CATV 
End-users



Technical 
Speci�cations

ltem Description Remark

Customer Interface

RF connector 75Ω F-“Female” connector

Optical Connector SC/APC Can be Customized

Optical Parameter

Lnput Optical
Power 0~-18dbm Digital TV

Optical Return Loss >45db

Optical Receiver Wavelength 1100~1600 nm

Optical Fiber Type Single Mode

RF Parameter

Frequency Range 40-1000MHZ

Flatness ±0.5db

Output Level 70 dbuV 0dbm optical input power

Output
lmpedance 75Ω

C/N 52 dbc 0dbm optical input power

Other Parameter

Power lnput Voltage VDC 0

Power Consumption MA N/A

Net weight 0.01kg



CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edificio Digital 
Garden City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, 
Distrito Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y 
Av. Los Patriotas entre la quinta y 
sexta  frente al parque Virgen de 
Guadalupe,  San Miguel, Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje 
San Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, 
Quito, Ecuador

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@szfibersystemcoltd

@szfibersystemcoltd

http://szfibersystem.com/

sale@szfibersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


